S n N I N D U S n New WcCare toilet seat w/o lid

New WcCare toilet seat w/o lid - White

2295100A 5604815899658

Description Features
VAT at reduced rate (DL 163/2006 of 8 August 2006) ? - Stainless steel hinges
Accessibility Act. - Hinges included

- With antibacterial protection

Technical Information

476 mm
380 mm

105 mm
2.10 kg

New WcCare
Reduced mobility
Oval
Duroplast
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S n N I N D U S n New WcCare toilet seat w/o lid

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
New Wccare Toilet Seat 22951A 22911A (PDF) ,

22951A DT (PDF) ,
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